ELEV82 TOUCH
SIT-STAND DESKING
The ability to sit and stand during the average working day has huge health benefits to the user, helping to burn
calories, boost energy levels, improve posture and promote mental well-being. In addition to the numerous health
benefits provided by periodic standing, studies show that Elev82 height adjustable desks promote creativity, team
interaction, collaboration, and the willingness to share ideas.
DESK SHAPES
Back-to-backReturnStraight

TVS300T1
Travis mesh back
operator chair
FEATURES
White/Oak
 (WO)
3
Single Height Adjustable Desks with Returns
Please add frame finish followed by desktop finish when ordering eg. EVT-1600 with Black frame in Oak = EVT-1600-K-O
Silver (S) White (WH)Black (K) Beech (B) White (WH) White/Oak (WO)Grey Oak (GO) Oak (O) Walnut (W)
Single Height Adjustable Desks
Return Height Adjustable Desk
• Single straight desks 800mm deep with adjustability from 650mm-1250mm
• Powerful twin motors raise and lower the desktop at a 39db noise level
CODE W D H RRP
EVT-1200 1200 800 650-1250 £1281
EVT-1400 1400 800 650-1250 £1306
EVT-1600 1600 800 650-1250 £1334
W
D
W
D

D
W
D
d
w W
W
D
D
d
w
• Sits on either side of the sit-stand straight desks to increase the working area
• The two base columns of the straight and return desk stay perfectly synched
CODE W D H RRP
EVT-RET 800 600 650-1250 £934
CODE W D H w d RRP
EVTR-1400 1400 800 650-1250 600 1600 £2239
EVTR-1600 1600 800 650-1250 600 1600 £2266
• Rectangular desks 800mm deep complete with 800mm return desk
• Return can be fitted to either side of desk to extend the sit-stand working area
W
D

D
W
D
d
w W
W
D
D
d
w
ELEV82 TOUCH
SINGLE DESKS & ACCESSORIES
Please add frame finish followed by desktop finish when ordering eg. EVTB-1600 with Black frame in Oak = EVTB-1600-K-O
Vibe Screens for Single Desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EV1000 1000 25 600 £222 £239 £268 £289 £312
EV1200 1200 25 600 £254 £268 £294 £317 £343
EV1400 1400 25 600 £281 £294 £324 £349 £377
EV1600 1600 25 600 £312 £324 £353 £381 £412
• Made to order designer office screens supplied with fitting brackets
• 25mm thick screens which are 600mm high specifically for Elev82 single desks
MADE TO
ORDER
4
Please add frame finish followed by desktop finish when ordering eg. EVT-1600 with Black frame in Oak = EVT-1600-K-O
Vibe Straight Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
Please add frame finish followed by desktop finish when ordering eg. EVTB-1600 with Black frame in Oak = EVTB-1600-K-O
Silver (S) White (WH)Black (K)
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSS-1200 1200 25 600 £260 £274 £290 £317 £355
EVSS-1400 1400 25 600 £334 £346 £362 £405 £471
EVSS-1600 1600 25 600 £368 £397 £426 £477 £575
Beech (B) White (WH) White/Oak (WO)Grey Oak (GO) Oak (O) Walnut (W)
Back-to-Back Height Adjustable Desks
• Made to order designer office screens 600mm high
• 25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev82 Touch back-to-back desks
• Two straight 800mm deep desks back-to-back with adjustability from 650mm-1250mm
• Powerful twin motors raise and lower the back-to-back desks independently
CODE W D H RRP
EVTB-1200 1200 1650 650-1250 £2664
EVTB-1400 1400 1650 650-1250 £2731
EVTB-1600 1600 1650 650-1250 £2797
Vibe Curved Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSC-1200 1200 25 400-700 £274 £290 £303 £329 £364
EVSC-1400 1400 25 400-700 £343 £358 £369 £411 £476
EVSC-1600 1600 25 400-700 £378 £404 £431 £480 £572
• Made to order designer office screens 700mm high at central point
• 25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev8² Touch back-to-back desks
MADE TO
ORDER